Journal Entry # 1 Organizer
	Your Cast
	 
	Historical Roots
Timeline Event
 

 

 

 

 



	
Who are you ?___________________________ 

Who are your family?______________________________________________________

Where are you from?______________________________________________________

	Your position in relation to other castes
Brahman

 

Kshatriya

 

Vaishya

 

Shudra
	 
	Your Family
Who are they? 

 

Where are they from?


Journal Entry #2 Organizer
	Job or Service you provide:

	Description of job or service: 

 

 

	How did you learn this trade? 

 

	Other jobs in this caste:
1. 

2.

3.

4.


	Description of Market Experience

	Why did you go to the market? 

 

 

	What did you do while you were there? 

 

 

	Who did you see? 

 


